
Solapur - Guwahati Special Fare One Way Special/01095 - Exp - CR 
SUR/Solapur to GHY/Guwahati 

53h 45m - 2920 km - 22 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SUR Solapur 12:45 0 1 0 70 455 CR
2 DD Daund Junction 15:25 15:30 5m 0 1 187 64 515 CR
3 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 16:49 16:52 3m 0 1 271 60 640 CR
4 MMR Manmad Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 425 65 CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 22:20 22:25 5m 0 1 609 35 205 CR
6 KNW Khandwa Junction 01:55 02:00 5m 0 2 733 73 302 CR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 04:30 04:35 5m 0 2 916 64 329 WCR
8 JBP Jabalpur 08:25 08:30 5m 0 2 1160 64 411 WCR
9 KTE Katni Junction 09:55 10:00 5m 0 2 1251 59 381 WCR
10 MKP Manikpur Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 0 2 1427 62 243 NCR
11 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
14:35 14:40 5m 0 2 1520 52 95 NCR

12 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

17:25 17:30 5m 0 2 1663 49 79 ECR

13 PNBE Patna Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 0 2 1875 134 57 ECR
14 MKA Mokama 22:35 22:40 5m 0 2 1964 34 144 ECR
15 KIUL Kiul Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 0 2 1998 42 153 ECR
16 JMP Jamalpur Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 0 3 2043 91 39 ER
17 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 01:30 01:35 5m 0 3 2096 44 43 ER
18 MLDT Malda Town 05:40 05:45 5m 0 3 2278 71 31 ER
19 KNE KishanGanj 07:50 07:55 5m 0 3 2425 55 53 NFR
20 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 09:30 09:35 5m 0 3 2513 63 114 NFR
21 NCB New Cooch Behar 11:35 11:40 5m 0 3 2638 45 49 NFR
22 NOQ New Alipurduar 12:05 12:10 5m 0 3 2657 54 48 NFR
23 RNY Rangiya Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 0 3 2872 21 58 NFR
24 GHY Guwahati 18:30 0 3 2920 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (20:43)

May 21 2024 (20:43)

1

1


